THE SAINT AUSTIN SCHOOL

Sept 01 HR
CALENDAR-AT-A-GLANCE

PLEASE NOTE: The calendar is subject to change. Check www.SaintAustinSchool.org for the most current information.

First Trimester

August
8/11 2:30-3:30 pm Friday Back to School Social
8/14 7 pm Monday Parent Orientation
8/11, 14, 16 Fri, Mon, Wed Faculty/Staff Pre-Planning
8/17 Thursday First Day of School K—8 | Noon Dismissal | No After Care
8/17 Thursday Middle School Retreat
8/17 8:30 am Thursday PreK Meet and Greet
8/18 Friday First Full Day of School K-8 and First Day of PreK
8/18 Friday Middle School Orientation
8/21 8:15 am Monday Parent Coffee
8/25 8:35am Friday Third Trimester Award Ceremony
September
9/4 Monday Labor Day | No School
TBD Soccer Clinic
9/11 7 pm Monday Speaker Series — Fr. Dominic
9/15 Friday Student Council Elections
9/18 7-9pm Monday Curriculum Night (No After Care)
9/22 1-3:15 pm Friday Grandparents Day
9/27 8:45 am Wednesday See You at the Pole
9/28 Thursday Picture Day (grades 4-8 and T/TH Prek)
9/29 Friday Picture Day (grades PreK to 3 and class photos)
October
10/6 Friday Faculty Professional Day | No School
TBD Mother-Daughter Tea (Grades K — 4)
10/14 11-2 pm Saturday Fall Fest
10/31 2:30 pm Monday All Saints Day Form Parties
TBD Fall Frolic | (Grades 7-8)
November
TBD Dads Event
11/1 Wednesday All Saints Day | No School
11/6 7 pm Monday Prospective Family Open House | No After Care
11/8,9, 10 Wed, Thurs, Fri Middle School Exams
Second Trimester
November
11/10 Friday Second Trimester Begins
11/13 9am Monday Veterans Day Program
11/20 4-7:30 pm Monday Parent/Teacher Conferences | Teacher Appreciation
Dinner | No After Care
11/22 Wednesday Noon Dismissal (No After Care)
11/23-24 Th, Fri Thanksgiving Break | No School
11/27 Monday School Resumes
December
12/1 8:35am Friday First Trimester Awards Ceremony
12/3 Sunday Advent by Candlelight
12/4 7 pm Monday Christmas Concert and Reception | No After Care
12/6 Wednesday St. Nicholas Day
12/8 Friday Feast of the Immaculate Conception | No School
12/20 11:30 am Wednesday Christmas Form Parties | Noon Dismissal (No After Care)

12/21-1/2

Christmas Break | No School


http://www.saintaustinschool.org/

January
1/3
1/8

1/15
1/29-2/2
1/31

February

2/5
2/12
2/19

2/21, 22,23

7 pm

2:30 pm

7 pm
7 pm

Third Trimester

February
2/23
TBD
2/26

March
TBD
3/4

3/8
3/11-15
3/18
3/28-4/1

April
4/2
4/2
4/4
4/5
4/15
4/15
4/18
4/26
4/29
TBD
May
TBD
TBD
5/3
5/8
5/17
TBD

5/22-5/24
5/24
5/24
5/24
6/3-6/7
TBD

4-7:30 pm

8:35am

2:30 pm
9:30 am
7 pm

2pm,7 pm
7 pm

8:35am

10 am

5:30 pm
9-11am

Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Mon-Fri
Wednesday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Wed, Thurs, Fri

Friday

Monday

Monday

Friday

Mon-Fri
Monday

Thurs, Fri, Mon

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Friday
Wednesday
Friday

Wed-Fri
Friday
Friday
Friday
Mon-Fri

School Resumes

State of the School
MLK Day | No School
Catholic Schools Week
Talent Show

Speaker Series — Mr. Greg Miller

Prospective Family Open House | No After Care
Presidents Day | No School

Middle School Exams

Third Trimester Begins
Father/Daughter Event (Gr. 5-8)
6™ Annual ACF Celebration Observed

Mother/Son Event

Parent/Teacher Conferences | Teacher Appreciation
Dinner | No After Care

Second Trimester Awards Ceremony

Spring Break |No School

School Resumes

Easter Break | No School

School Resumes

Easter Form Parties

Benefit Dinner |Early Dismissal 2:30 pm, No After Care
Late Start

Faculty Professional Day | No School

Speaker Series — University of Dallas

Founders Day

Drama Production

Spring Concert and Reception | No After Care

Spring Fling | Middle School

May Crowning

Father/Son Event

Field Day | 2 pm Dismissal | No After Care
Teacher Appreciation Luncheon

Awards Day

Mass for Benefactors, Celebrate St. Augustine of
Canterbury

Middle School Exams

Used Uniform Sale

Last Day of School | Noon Dismissal | No After Care
Graduation Ceremony and Reception

Vacation Bible School

Summer Camps
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